IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx UL 21.0073X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2021-10-27

 Issue No.: 0
 Page 1 of 3
TYPE DESIGNATION
Nomenclature:
  IS 2   2   0   PTCC    H    1    A
       I    II   III     IV       V   VI    VII
I -                  2 – Designates non-RoHS
                     4 -- Designates RoHS
II -                 0 – Designates PWA
                     1 – Designates PWAs mounted on a base
                     2 – Designates a module containing PWAs
III -                0 -- Standard operating environment
                     1 -- Conformal coating
 IV –  Board name – Four letter shorthand catalog number.  For modules, a “Y” first letter designates a SIL
certified module:
                     YTCC
                     ESWB
                     ESWA
                     YVIB
                     JPDL
                     UCSB
                     YHRA
PSCH
JPDH
UCSA
YTUR
YPRO
SPRO
BAPA
TBTC (Accessory)
STTC (Accessory)
SHRA (Accessory)
TREA (Accessory)
SSCA (Accessory)
TRPA (Accessory)
SPRO (Accessory)
TPRO (Accessory)
SAMB (Accessory)
V -                     H – Contains SMT components
                          G – Contains no SMT components
                          S – Indicates a SIL certified PWA
VI -                    Assembly variant - number identifies bill of material used
VII -                   Major revision - defines board functional interchangeability
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity